August 7-10
August 10
August 11

September 4
September 15
September 27
September 28-29

October 9-13
October 13
October 20

November 17
November 22-24

December 19
December 20-31

January 1-3
January 3
January 4
January 5

February 2
February 16

March 1
March 8
March 18-22
March 28
March 29

April 17-18 & 24-25

April 19

May 14
May 17
May 21
May 22
May 23

2023-2024 Academic School Calendar

Teacher Inservice/Workdays
Orientation
First day of school; Early Dismissal @11:30 a.m.

School closed for Labor Day; No childcare available
Progress Reports Distributed

Early Dismissal @ 11:30 a.m.; Teacher Inservice
Teacher Inservice; No classes; Childcare available

Fall Break; No classes; Childcare available
End of 1 Grading Period
Report Cards Distributed

Progress Reports Distributed
Thanksgiving Break; No classes; No childcare available Nov. 23 & 24

Early Dismissal @ 11:30 a.m.; Childcare available
End of 2" Grading Period; End of 1*' semester
Christmas Break; No classes; No childcare available December 25

Christmas Break Continues; No classes; No childcare available January 1

Teacher Inservice
Classes resume
Report Cards Distributed

Progress Reports Distributed

Parent/Teacher Conferences (8:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.); No classes;
Childcare is available

Open House (New Students); No classes; Childcare available

End of 3¢ Grading Period

Spring Break; No classes; Childcare is available

Report Cards Distributed

Closed in observance of Good Friday; No childcare available

Iowa Assessments
Progress Reports Distributed

K4/K35 Graduation @ 6:30 p.m.

High School Graduation @ 7:00 p.m.

End of 4™ Grading Period; End of 2" Semester; Last Day of School
Teacher Workday; No classes; Childcare is available.

Report Card Pick-Up (8:00-10:00 a.m.)



7-10

1

9-13

13
20

20-31

02
16

17-18 &
24-25

19

Teacher Inservice/Workdays
Orientation

First Day of School; Early
Dismissal

Fall Break; Childcare is
available

End of First Grading Period
Report Cards Distributed

Early Dismissal @ 11:30 a.m.;
Childcare is available

End of Second Grading
Period; End of First Semester
Christmas Break; Childcare
is not available December
251h

Progress Reports Distributed
Parent/Teacher Conference
(8:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.); No
Classes; Childcare available

lowa Assessments
lowa Assessments
Progress Reports Distributed

AUGUST 2023

§ M T W Th F §

12345
6 | 718|910l 2
1314 1516 17|18 | 19
20| 21|22 23|24 |25 2
27 28|29 | 30|31

S M T W Th F S
1 2|3 |4|5 é 7
s [N -

1516 |17 |18 |19 |20 | 21
22 23|24 25|26 27|28
29 |1 30 | 31

DECEMBER 2023
S M T W Th F §
12

3,4 |56 7|89
10 /11|12 13|14 |15 |16

17 1s (RGN -
24 2511261271 [281 1251 30

31

FEBRUARY 2024

S M T W Th F s
123
a|s5/6|7]8]9 10
1121314 |15 |8 17
18|19 20| 21 |22 23|24
25|26 |27 | 28] 29

APRIL 2024

S M T W Th F S

12 3|4]|5 [
7|8 |9 (10[/11]12 13
14 15|16 (17 | 18 |19 | 20
21|22 |23 |24 25|26 |27
28 | 29 | 30

SEPTEMBER 2023

S M T W Th F S

1] 2
sl s 6|78 9
1011121314 |15 | 16
17181920 21|22 23

24| 25 | 26 | BRI 3o

S M T W Th F S

1 2| 3|4
5 6 7|8 ? /10 11
1213|1415 16 |17 | 18

19 | 20 | 21 [BENIESNEE 25

26 |27 128 |29 | 30

s M T W Th F S
L R

7|89 |10/ 11]1213
14 15|16 |17 |18 |19 |20
21 22|23 |24|25|26|27
28 | 29 |30 | 31

MARCH 2024
S M T W Th F s
i -

3 a|5/6/7 89
10111213 14] 15| 16
17 (8111201 21 22| 2
24 | 25 | 26 |27 | 28 88 30
31

MAY 2024

S M T W Th F S
123
5/ 6/7[8]9 10N
12131415 161718
19| 20 | 21 JB3N 23 | 24 | 25
262728 |29 |30 31

4

15
27

28-29

17
22-24

01-03

03

05

01

08

18-22

28

14

21

22

23

Labor Day; No childcare
available

Progress Reports Distributed
Early Dismissal @11:30 a.m.
Teacher Inservice

No classes; Teacher
Inservice; Childcare is
available

Progress Reports Distributed
Thanksgiving Break;
Childcare is available on
the 22nd only.

Christmas Break
continues; Childcare
Available;

Teacher Inservice
Classes Resume

Report Cards Distributed

Open House: New Students;
No Classes; Childcare
available

End of Third Grading Period
Spring Break; No classes
Childcare available

Report Cards Distributed
Closed for Good Friday;
No Childcare available

K4/K5 Graduation

High School Graduation
End of Fourth Grading
Period; End of Second
Semester; Last Day of
Classes

Teacher Workday; No
Classes; Childcare
available

Report Card Pickup

School Closed

Early Dismissal

Iowa Assessments




