

2023-2024 Academic School Calendar

August 7-10	Teacher Inservice/Workdays
August 10	Orientation
August 11	First day of school; Early Dismissal @11:30 a.m.
September 4	School closed for Labor Day; No childcare available
September 15	Progress Reports Distributed
September 27	Early Dismissal @ 11:30 a.m.; Teacher Inservice
September 28-29	Teacher Inservice; No classes; Childcare available
October 9-13	Fall Break; No classes; Childcare available
October 13	End of 1 st Grading Period
October 20	Report Cards Distributed
November 17	Progress Reports Distributed
November 22-24	Thanksgiving Break; No classes; No childcare available Nov. 23 & 24
December 19	Early Dismissal @ 11:30 a.m.; Childcare available
	End of 2 nd Grading Period; End of 1 st semester
December 20-31	Christmas Break; No classes; No childcare available December 25
January 1-3	Christmas Break Continues; No classes; No childcare available January 1
January 3	Teacher Inservice
January 4	Classes resume
January 5	Report Cards Distributed
February 2	Progress Reports Distributed
February 16	Parent/Teacher Conferences (8:00 a.m4:00 p.m.); No classes; Childcare is available
March I	Open House (New Students); No classes; Childcare available
March 8	End of 3 rd Grading Period
March 18-22	Spring Break; No classes; Childcare is available
March 28	Report Cards Distributed
March 29	Closed in observance of Good Friday; No childcare available
April 17-18 & 24-25	Iowa Assessments
April 19	Progress Reports Distributed
May 14	K4/K5 Graduation @ 6:30 p.m.
May 17	High School Graduation @ 7:00 p.m.
May 21	End of 4 th Grading Period; End of 2 nd Semester; Last Day of School
May 22	Teacher Workday; No classes; Childcare is available.
May 23	Report Card Pick-Up (8:00-10:00 a.m.)

- 7-10 Teacher Inservice/Workdays
- 10

Orientation 11 First Day of School; Early

Dismissal

AUGUST 2023									
S M T W Th F S									
		1	2	3	4	5			
6	7	8	9	10	11	12			
13	14	15	16	17	18	19			
20	21	22	23	24	25	26			
27	28	29	30	31					

S

7

14

21

28

SEPTEMBER 2023									
S	Μ	T	W	Th	F	S			
					1	2			
3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
10	11	12	13	14	15	16			
17	18	19	20	21	22	23			
24	25	26	27	28	29	30			

NOVEMBER 2023 W

> 1 2 3 4

14 15 16 17

29 30

Th

22 23 24 25

F S

18

29

21

Μ

27

Т

7 8 9 10 11

28

S

5 6

12 13

19 20 21

26

- 4 Labor Day; No childcare available
- 15 **Progress Reports Distributed** Early Dismissal @11:30 a.m. 27 Teacher Inservice
- 28-29 No classes; Teacher Inservice; Childcare is available

	OCTOBER 20						
	S	Μ	Т	W	Th	F	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	
bd	8	9	10	11	12	13	
l	15	16	17	18	19	20	
	22	23	24	25	26	27	
	29	30	31				

9-13	Fall Break; Childcare is
	available

End of First Grading Perio 13 20 **Report Cards Distributed**

19	Early Dismissal @ 11:30 a.m.;
	Childcare is available
	End of Second Grading
	Period; End of First Semester
20-31	Christmas Break; Childcare
	is not available December

DECEMBER 2023									
S M T W Th F S									
					1	2			
3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
10	11	12	13	14	15	16			
17	18	19	20	21	22	23			
24	25	26	27	28	29	30			
31									

is not available December 25 th	

02 **Progress Reports Distributed** Parent/Teacher Conference 16 (8:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.); No Classes; Childcare available

FEBRUARY 2024							
S	Μ	Т	W	Th	F	S	
				1	2	3	
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	
25	26	27	28	29			

	JANUARY 2024									
S	Μ	T	W	Th	F	S				
	1	2	3	4	5	6				
7	8	9	10	11	12	13				
14	15	16	17	18	19	20				
21	22	23	24	25	26	27				
28	29	30	31							

17	Progress Reports Distributed
22-24	Thanksgiving Break;
	Childcare is available on
	the 22 nd only.

	_ J/						
S	Μ	Т	W	Th	F	S	01-0
	1	2	3	4	5	6	03
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	03
4	15	16	17	18	19	20	05
1	22	23	24	25	26	27	
8	29	30	31				

01-03	Christmas Break continues; Childcare Available:
03	Teacher Inservice
04	Classes Resume

Report Cards Distributed

MARCH 2024							
S	M T W Th F S						
					1	2	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
31							

01	Open House: New Students;
	No Classes; Childcare
	available
08	End of Third Grading Period
18-22	Spring Break; No classes
	Childcare available
28	Report Cards Distributed

Closed for Good Friday; No Childcare available

17-18 & Iowa Assessments Iowa Assessments 24-25

Progress Reports Distributed 19

APRIL 2024						
S M T W Th F S						
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

MAY 2024						
S	Μ	Т	W	Th	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

14	K4/K5 Graduation
17	High School Gradu

- **High School Graduation**
- End of Fourth Grading Period; End of Second Semester; Last Day of Classes
- 22 Teacher Workday; No Classes; Childcare available
- 23 **Report Card Pickup**

School Closed
Early Dismissal
Iowa Assessments